School District # 3 County of Sheridan

Payee

Black Hills Energy

Blake Olson

Chadron Community Hospital
CinDesign

Clear, George E

Crossroads Music

DAS State Accounting
Digmann, Tera L

Educational Service Unit 13
Fire & Ice Mechanical

Great Plains Communications
Harris

Hay Springs Lumber Company
Hay Springs Water Department
Hencey Plumbing & Hydronic
Houghton Mifflin Company
Ideal Linen Supply

Kone, Inc.

Lawson Products Inc

Lisa Briggs, OT, LLC

Mar-bow Music

Marlin Leasing Corporation
Nebraska Central Equipment Inc
Nebraska Public Power Dist.
Protex Central

Quiill Corporation

Riverside Zoological Foundation
Rocky Mountain Air Solutions
Sacker's

Security First Bank

Sheridan County Journal Star
U.S. Bank

Verizon

Westco

WPCI

Young's Repair

Amount
$2,510.26
$202.50
$1,018.87
$157.70
$100.00
$81.65
$292.87
$43.39
$14,006.14
$354.36
$415.63
$24.80
$838.26
$605.05
$170.60
$637.50
$446.95
$1,968.00
$452.82
$3,257.00
$115.00
$1,199.76
$162.85
$1,846.09
$722.02
$4,071.98
$114.00
$435.41
$190.25
$12.00
$234.00
$6,248.10
$53.72
$1,626.70
$161.00
$47.94

$44,825.17



	Summary

