School District # 3 County of Sheridan

Payee	Amount
Black Hills Energy	\$2,510.26
Blake Olson	\$202.50
Chadron Community Hospital	\$1,018.87
CinDesign	\$157.70
Clear, George E	\$100.00
Crossroads Music	\$81.65
DAS State Accounting	\$292.87
Digmann, Tera L	\$43.39
Educational Service Unit 13	\$14,006.14
Fire & Ice Mechanical	\$354.36
Great Plains Communications	\$415.63
Harris	\$24.80
Hay Springs Lumber Company	\$838.26
Hay Springs Water Department	\$605.05
Hencey Plumbing & Hydronic	\$170.60
Houghton Mifflin Company	\$637.50
Ideal Linen Supply	\$446.95
Kone, Inc.	\$1,968.00
Lawson Products Inc	\$452.82
Lisa Briggs, OT, LLC	\$3,257.00
Mar-bow Music	\$115.00
Marlin Leasing Corporation	\$1,199.76
Nebraska Central Equipment Inc	\$162.85
Nebraska Public Power Dist.	\$1,846.09
Protex Central	\$722.02
Quill Corporation	\$4,071.98
Riverside Zoological Foundation	\$114.00
Rocky Mountain Air Solutions	\$435.41
Sacker's	\$190.25
Security First Bank	\$12.00
Sheridan County Journal Star	\$234.00
U.S. Bank	\$6,248.10
Verizon	\$53.72
Westco	\$1,626.70
WPCI	\$161.00
Young's Repair	\$47.94
	\$44,825.17